1 Signal Isolators  |  www.radix.co.in
■ Input : Temperature - Pt100, TC J, K, R, S, T
            Linear - 0~20 mA, 4~20 mA, 0~5V, 1~5V,
            0~10V, 2~10V
■ 0/4~20 mA or 0~1/2/5/10V DC output
■ Isolation 2000V AC
■ Supply : 85~265V AC or 18~42V DC
SCC331SIGNAL ISOLATORS

5 Signal Isolators  |  www.radix.co.in
SCC331SIGNAL ISOLATORS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example
Order Code Format : 2984-X-X-X-X
CODE 1- 2- 3- 4-
Range for temperature to be specified after order code
FEATURES SUMMARY
¡ Input : Temperature - Pt100, TC J, K, R, S, T
                  Linear - 0~20 mA, 4~20 mA, 0~5V, 1~5V, 0~10V, 2~10V
¡  0/4~20 mA or 0~1/2/5/10V DC output
¡  Isolation 1500V AC
¡  Supply : 18~42V DC or 85~265V AC
TCR's will be available on request with additional charge. Conformance certificate will be provided
6 Signal Isolators  |  www.radix.co.in
C
A
T
#
7
8
4
R
3
/A
RADIX ELECTROSYSTEMS PVT LTD
EL-135/136/137, Electronics Zone, TTC Indl. Area, MIDC, Mahape
Navi Mumbai - 400 710, India
+ 91 9324934061 ● sales@radix.co.inE
N
Q
U
IR
IE
S
Instruments : sales@radix.co.in ● 9324934061+ 91
Sensors : sensors@radix.co.in ● + 91 9321415829
Gauges : gauges@radix.co.in ● + 91 8591305907
Automation : automation@radix.co.in ● 9320997925+ 91
Level : level@radix.co.in ● + 91 8591305907
Flow : flow@radix.co.in ● + 91 8591305907
PREFERRED ORDER CODES
SCC331SIGNAL ISOLATORS
Order code Input type Range Output type Supply
2984-6-B-2-2-0~100 RTD 0~100 4~20 mA 24V DC
2984-6-G-2-2-0~100 RTD 0~100 0~10V DC 24V DC
2984-2-B-2-2-0~1200 TCK 0~1200 4~20 mA 24V DC
2984-2-G-2-2-0~1200 TCK 0~1200 0~10V DC 24V DC
2984-8-B-2-2 4~20 mA - 4~20 mA 24V DC
2984-8-G-2-2 4~20 mA - 0~10V DC 24V DC
2984-12-B-2-2 0~10V DC - 4~20 mA 24V DC
2984-12-G-2-2 0~10V DC - 0~10V DC 24V DC
2984-6-B-2-1-0~100 RTD 0~100 4~20 mA SMPS
2984-6-G-2-1-0~100 RTD 0~100 0~10V DC SMPS
2984-2-B-2-1-0~1200 TCK 0~1200 4~20 mA SMPS
2984-2-G-2-1-0~1200 TCK 0~1200 0~10V DC SMPS
2984-8-B-2-1 4~20 mA - 4~20 mA SMPS
2984-8-G-2-1 4~20 mA - 0~10V DC SMPS
2984-12-B-2-1 0~10V DC - 4~20 mA SMPS
2984-12-G-2-1 0~10V DC - 0~10V DC SMPS
SCC331 : FIXED INPUT